Latiguillo ECOLAN SC/SC
DUPLEX 62.5/125 OM1 MM
Page 1/3
Calle Electrónica, 24, 28923
Alcorcón, Madrid
Telf: 915 00 79 63

Alcorcón, Madrid
Telf: 915 00 79 63
Ideal Technology has a policy of continuous improvement. Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Available variants
ArtNr. Bezeichnung Length Längentoleranz
Latiguillo ECOLAN SC/SC
DUPLEX 62.5/125 OM1 MM
O6423.050 Duplex Jumper SC-SC 62,5/125µ, OM1, LSZH, orange, 3.0mm, 0.5m 0.5 m ±5 %
O6423.1 Duplex Jumper SC-SC 62,5/125µ, OM1, LSZH, orange, 3.0mm, 1m 1.0 m ±5 %
O6423.2 Duplex Jumper SC-SC 62,5/125µ, OM1, LSZH, orange, 3.0mm, 2m 2.0 m ±5 %
O6423.3 Duplex Jumper SC-SC 62,5/125µ, OM1, LSZH, orange, 3.0mm, 3m 3.0 m ±5 %
O6423.5 Duplex Jumper SC-SC 62,5/125µ, OM1, LSZH, orange, 3.0mm, 5m 5.0 m ±5 %
O6423.7,5 Duplex Jumper SC-SC 62,5/125µ, OM1, LSZH, orange, 3.0mm, 7.5m 7.5 m ±5 %
O6423.10 Duplex Jumper SC-SC 62,5/125µ, OM1, LSZH, orange, 3.0mm, 10m 10.0 m ±5 %
O6423.15 Duplex Jumper SC-SC 62,5/125µ, OM1, LSZH, orange, 3.0mm, 15m 15.0 m ±5 %
O6423.20 Duplex Jumper SC-SC 62,5/125µ, OM1, LSZH, orange, 3.0mm, 20m 20.0 m ±5 %
O6423.25 Duplex Jumper SC-SC 62,5/125µ, OM1, LSZH, orange, 3.0mm, 25m 25.0 m ±5 %
O6423.30 Duplex Jumper SC-SC 62,5/125µ, OM1, LSZH, orange, 3.0mm, 30m 30.0 m ±5 %
O6423.35 Duplex Jumper SC-SC 62,5/125µ, OM1, LSZH, orange, 3.0mm, 35m 35.0 m ±5 %
O6423.40 Duplex Jumper SC-SC 62,5/125µ, OM1, LSZH, orange, 3.0mm, 40m 40.0 m ±5 %
O6423.45 Duplex Jumper SC-SC 62,5/125µ, OM1, LSZH, orange, 3.0mm, 45m 45.0 m ±5 %
O6423.50 Duplex Jumper SC-SC 62,5/125µ, OM1, LSZH, orange, 3.0mm, 50m 50.0 m ±5 %
Drawings
Page 3/3
Calle Electrónica, 24, 28923
Alcorcón, Madrid